
25.4mm
1.00in

 1.0mm
0.04in

 

S1 S2

FOR INFORMATION ONLY NOT FOR 
MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS:

CLEAR APERTURE:  >90% of diameter 1.

SURFACE QUALITY (S1): 20-10 SCRATCH-DIG2.

SURFACE FLATNESS (S1): <λ/4 AT 633 nm 3.

    (S2): FINE GRIND 

THICKNESS TOLERANCE: ±0.25 mm 4.

PARALLELISM: < 3 arcmin5.

DIAMETER TOLERANCE: + 0.0/-0.1 mm6.

DESIGN WAVELENGTH RANGE: 400-750 nm7.

COATING: BROADBAND HR, DIELECTRIC8.

Ravg: >99% FROM 400-750 nm 

AOI: 0°TO 45°


